
 

 

 

 

Polocrosse Area Coordinators 

Please find below a list of Polocrosse Area coordinators. The Area coordinators can help you 
organise introductory polocrosse sessions for Branches and Centres that are keen to take up 
the sport. They can put you in touch with accredited coaches who can come and run training 
sessions and bring all the necessary equipment with them. 

Area coordinators also try to organise open Polocrosse training days and competitions for all 
Members to attend.  So if you are keen to try the sport then please get in touch with your Area 
coordinator and they should be able to help you. 

If there is not currently a nominated Area coordinator for your area or you can’t get in touch with 
them, then please get in touch via polocrosse@pcuk.org or by telephone on 02476 698300. 

Area Coordinator Name Coordinator Email Coordinator Tel. 
1 Pam Drew pam.drew@teenranch.org.uk   
2 Izzy Baker–Cresswell izzybc_56@yahoo.com   
3 Kate McKee kateamckee@hotmail.co.uk  
4 TBC polocrosse@pcuk.org  
5 Amy Galvin amyandcleo@msn.com  07958 358522 
6 Jo Gale joannajayes@hotmail.com 07866 763502 

7 
Lucinda Hayes info@hfstables.co.uk   
Emma Muddiman emmajanemudd@yahoo.co.uk 07989 623121 

8 
Jack Page jack_page12@hotmail.co.uk   
Stella Stearn stella.stearn@live.co.uk   

9 Laura Scott laura.scott03@btinternet.com 07767 833688 
10 Natalie Harpin harpins@hotmail.co.uk 07966 267158 
11 Penny Webb  pennyhillier@hotmail.com   
12 Charlotte Winder cgwinder98@gmail.com  07771 646793 
13 TBC polocrosse@pcuk.org  
14 TBC polocrosse@pcuk.org  
15 Shaun Gillanders shaung1621@googlemail.com  
16 Shaun Gillanders shaung1621@googlemail.com  

17 
Angela Fynn roger.fynn@btopenworld.com 07718 080244 
Rachael Saunderson area17polocrosse@gmail.com 07879 458552 

18 Natalie Harpin harpins@hotmail.co.uk 07966 267158 
19 Pam Drew pam.drew@teenranch.org.uk   
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